
June	
  13-­‐14,	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Pro-­‐Sport	
   Judge:	
  Bogdan	
  Sergo	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Helpers:	
  Maxime	
  Lachance	
  Dubuc	
  #3361	
  /	
  Yvon	
  Levesque	
  #2550	
  

	
  

Handler	
   Breed	
   Dog’s	
  Name	
   TR	
   OB	
   PR	
   Rating	
   Total	
  
BH	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sylvie	
  Plourde	
   GSD	
   Aby	
  von	
  Datschiburg	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   Pass	
  
Nancy	
  Samson	
   GSD	
   Hannibal	
  z	
  Medvedej	
  z	
  Doliny	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   Pass	
  
Yvon	
  Levesque	
   GSD	
   Gibbs	
  des	
  Vieux	
  Pays	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   Pass	
  
Patrick	
  St	
  Louis	
   GSD	
   Nash	
  Aus	
  Dem	
  Ebtal	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   Pass	
  
Yannick	
  Beaubien	
   GSD	
   Saki	
  vom	
  Kaltenback	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   Pass	
  
IPO	
  1	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Helene	
  Dugre	
   GSD	
   Kora	
  von	
  Sealand	
   84	
   80	
   96	
   	
   260	
  
Nancy	
  Samson	
   GSD	
   E-­‐Lock	
  von	
  Risden	
  haus	
   78	
   86	
   93	
   	
   257	
  
Guy	
  Dugre	
   GSD	
   Da	
  Vinci	
  z	
  Jukasu	
   75	
   90	
   97	
   	
   262	
  
Hugo	
  Pare	
   GSD	
   Jaxx	
  DeJuco	
   98	
   88	
   96	
   	
   282	
  
IPO	
  2	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Guy	
  Bertrand	
   GSD	
   Tarzan	
  vom	
  Kiebitzende	
   88	
   85	
   92	
   	
   265	
  
Andree	
  Gonthier	
   GSD	
   Leroy	
  des	
  Vieux	
  Pays	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
   DQ	
  
IPO	
  3	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Marie-­‐Helene	
  Develay	
   GSD	
   Sonia	
  Hillsview’s	
   91	
   80	
   90	
   	
   261	
  
Marie-­‐Helene	
  Develay	
   GSD	
   Gibb’z	
  du	
  Bois	
  du	
  Luxembourg	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
   DQ	
  
Serge	
  Pominville	
   GSD	
   Evgen	
  vom	
  Bugenhagen	
   94	
   76	
   92	
   	
   262	
  
Gilles	
  Savard	
   GSD	
   Cherok	
  von	
  der	
  Salzalhohe	
   100	
   80	
   80	
   	
   260	
  
UPr	
  2	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sonia	
  Perusse	
   AMBD	
   Faithfull	
  Bull’s	
  Jessy	
  James	
   -­‐	
   90	
   -­‐	
   	
   90	
  
AD	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sebastien	
  Gagnon	
   GSD	
   Donquichott	
  Adian’s	
  Chelsey	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
   Pass	
  
Nancy	
  Samson	
   GSD	
   Hannibal	
  z	
  Medvedej	
  z	
  Doliny	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
   Pass	
  
Lee	
  Hanrahan	
   GSD	
   Rico	
  vom	
  Patiala	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
   Pass	
  
	
  


